1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

1l

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

PLAY & WIN IND STB SUR 28.02.2026
HORARIO

Handicap Individual - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Barrdahl, Rutger
Mauritz, Fredrik

Reijnders Le Rutte, Christiaan

Juantegui Azpilicueta, Jose
Trowbridge, George
Waller, Timothy

Ekstrom, Anders
Castafio Bardisa, Francisco Jose
Haglund, Sven

Pefia Garcia, Sebastian

Mansilla Garcia, Luis
Carter, lan Michael
Maguire, Ronan

Gutierrez Oneto, Miguel Angel

Aguirre Pascual, Eduardo
Rodrigues Da Costa, Rosenilda
Cunningham, Rosaleen

Monahan, Malachy

Romero Alcaide, Juan
Benabdallah Driss, Jamal
Mezquita Zurutuza, Javier

Fearon, Declan

Makki, Ali
Wohlfahrt, Matthias
Cruz-Conde Suarez Tangil, Alfonso

Sanchez Gonzalo, Rosa Maria

Ruiz Ruiz, Juan Antonio
Rodriguez Lago, Antonio
Sjumarken, Lars
Aarskog, Jostein
Bjarstad, Bjorn

Duarte Aguilar, Jose
Draijer, Olger

Bursing, Frank

1.2
2.8
2.8

3.0
3.2
5.3

5.4
5.5
6.0
7.4

8.7
7.7
9.2
9.8

10.7
10.8
11.2
12.3

7.2
12.0
13.4
14.1

8.5
14.0
14.5
15.6

8.9
14.8
15.1
15.1

15.9
16.6
16.7
19.1

[e)}
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11

12
12

13
14
14
15

15
16
17

10
17
18
19

11
18
18
18

19
20
20
23

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
RO
RO
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
RO

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

Senior
Mayor

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Mayor
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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1J 09:40

1K 09:50

1L 10:00

PLAY & WIN IND STB SUR 28.02.2026
HORARIO

Handicap Individual - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Park, Sang Doo
Ahn, Yu Ree
Gago Fernandez, Jose

Torres Trillo, Maria

Lopez Gomez, Fermin
Chouamier, Nicolas
Gardezi, Sam

Marry, John

Caballero Harriet, Victor Jorge
Mayo Alastuey, Francisco
De Urtizberea Garcia-Andoin, M? Vic

Valencia Moreno, Guadalupe

6.3
18.9
11.0
19.2

19.3
21.7
19.1
22.1

15.7
23.8
28.6
32.1

23
13
23

23
26
23
27

19
23
34
38

AM
RO
AM
RO

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
RO
RO
RO

Senior
Mayor
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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