

Tee/Hora		Hcp	H. J.		
1 08:10	Barrdahl, Rutger	1.2	2	AM	Senior
	Mauritz, Fredrik	2.8	3	AM	Mayor
	Reijnders Le Rutte, Christiaan	2.8	3	AM	Senior
1B 08:20	Juantegui Azpilicueta, Jose	3.0	4	AM	Senior
	Trowbridge, George	3.2	4	AM	Senior
	Waller, Timothy	5.3	6	AM	Senior
1C 08:30	Ekstrom, Anders	5.4	7	AM	Senior
	Castaño Bardisa, Francisco Jose	5.5	7	AM	Senior
	Haglund, Sven	6.0	7	AM	Senior
	Peña Garcia, Sebastian	7.4	9	AM	Senior
1D 08:40	Mansilla Garcia, Luis	8.7	11	AM	Senior
	Carter, Ian Michael	7.7	9	AM	Senior
	Maguire, Ronan	9.2	12	AM	Senior
	Gutierrez Oneto, Miguel Angel	9.8	12	AM	Senior
1E 08:50	Aguirre Pascual, Eduardo	10.7	13	AM	Senior
	Rodrigues Da Costa, Rosenilda	10.8	14	RO	Mayor
	Cunningham, Rosaleen	11.2	14	RO	Senior
	Monahan, Malachy	12.3	15	AM	Senior
1F 09:00	Romero Alcaide, Juan	7.2	9	AM	Senior
	Benabdallah Driss, Jamal	12.0	15	AM	Senior
	Mezquita Zurutuza, Javier	13.4	16	AM	Senior
	Fearon, Declan	14.1	17	AM	Senior
1G 09:10	Makki, Ali	8.5	10	AM	Senior
	Wohlfahrt, Matthias	14.0	17	AM	Senior
	Cruz-Conde Suarez Tangil, Alfonso	14.5	18	AM	Senior
	Sanchez Gonzalo, Rosa Maria	15.6	19	RO	Senior
1H 09:20	Ruiz Ruiz, Juan Antonio	8.9	11	AM	Senior
	Rodriguez Lago, Antonio	14.8	18	AM	Senior
	Sjumarken, Lars	15.1	18	AM	Senior
	Aarskog, Jostein	15.1	18	AM	Senior
1I 09:30	Bjarstad, Bjorn	15.9	19	AM	Senior
	Duarte Aguilar, Jose	16.6	20	AM	Senior
	Draijer, Olger	16.7	20	AM	Senior
	Bursing, Frank	19.1	23	AM	Senior

PLAY & WIN IND STB SUR 28.02.2026

HORARIO

Handicap Individual - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Real Club de Golf
Guadalmina

Tee/Hora		Hcp	H. J.		
1J 09:40	Park, Sang Doo	6.3	8	AM	Senior
	Ahn, Yu Ree	18.9	23	RO	Mayor
	Gago Fernandez, Jose	11.0	13	AM	Senior
	Torres Trillo, Maria	19.2	23	RO	Senior
1K 09:50	Lopez Gomez, Fermin	19.3	23	AM	Senior
	Chouamier, Nicolas	21.7	26	AM	Senior
	Gardezi, Sam	19.1	23	AM	Senior
	Marry, John	22.1	27	AM	Senior
1L 10:00	Caballero Harriet, Victor Jorge	15.7	19	AM	Senior
	Mayo Alastuey, Francisco	23.8	23	RO	Senior
	De Urtizberea Garcia-Andoin, M ^a Vic	28.6	34	RO	Senior
	Valencia Moreno, Guadalupe	32.1	38	RO	Senior